




















































































IBM	z890 $					237.39	
Thermal	Adhesive	Epoxy $										6.53	
IBM	2108-G07	SAN	Data	Gateway $								34.80	
IBM	2005-B16	SAN	16	Port	Switch $								16.56	
Ancot PBSED616A-03	Differential	SCSI	Converter $								15.95	
2x	3m	LC-LC	Duplex	Fiber	Optic	Cable $										7.98	
2x	5m	LC-SC	Duplex	Fiber	Optic	Cable $										9.55	
HP	StorageWorksMSA30	with	10x	300GB	10Krpm	Drives FREE	
Hitachi	IBM	4Gb	1300nm	GBIC	SFP	Transceiver $								11.84	

Total: $					340.60	








